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Nos Partenaires



Les differentes Bornes de recharges 

Courant ALTERNATIF : AC Courant CONTINUE ; DC

Prise type 
COMBO2
Mode 4 
Recharge
rapide

3kW ( 14A)
3,7kW ( 16A)

11kW (3x16A)
22 kW ( 3x32A)

1,8kW ( 8A) 20kW 

50kW 

100kW 

150kW 

250kW 

Prise 
renforce
alimentation
dedier
type greenup

Prise 
Type 2
alimentation 
dedier

RECHARGE ACCELERER

Prise 
domestique
Standard

7,4kW ( 32A)

2kW ( 10A)




